
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 102141534

Data
publicarii 28.08.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 317,56 RON - 317,56 RON

Descriere: Dalta lata = 1 x 12 = 12 Sac rafie = 90 x 1 = 90 Surub lemn CI 5x80 = 8 Pensula M30 = 1 x 4 = 4 Disc 125x1.5 = 3 x 5 = 15 Vopsea Ideea Brun = 3 x 25 = 75 Diluant Kober 0.9l = 1 x 15 = 15 Surub CT 8x80 = 16 x 1 = 16 Piulita M8 = 16 x 0.15 = 2.4 Rezerva trafalet = 2 x 2.5 = 5 Ancora 10x100 = 37 x 2.5 = 92.5 Ancora 10x80 = 13 x 2 = 26 Burghiu Stark 10x210 = 1 x 17 = 17 Total = 377.9
